Eleclroloice’
Ev a MARK IV company S E RV I C E
P e DATA

Model FR200B










29 | 35027 1 COIL, .26 mH, #21 GA, COPPER, 78T

28 | 42524 1 | CAPACITOR, 5 MFD, 100V, 10%, METALIZED MYLAR

27 | 3578 1 INDUCTOR, .62 mH

26 | 82422 1 WIRE AND LUG S/A

25 | A27323 1 TERMINAL STRIP, 7 POST

24 | 82807 1 WIRE S/A, 21"

23 | 46815 1 RESISTOR, 10 OHM, 20 WATT, 10%, POWER ROCKWOOD

22 | 42726 1 CAPACITOR, 10 MFD, 100V, 5%, MYLAR

21 | 35095 1 COIL, 1.3mH, #18 GA, COPPER, 190T

20 | 63075 8 | SCREW, #8—15 x 3/4” OVAL HD, XREC, TYPE A, STL

19 | 83099 1 INPUT PANEL S/A

18 | 83098 1 CROSSOVER S/A

17 | 63069 2 | SCREW, #8-18 x 5/8", PAN HD, XREC, TYPE AB, STL, BLK, ZINC
16 | 20354 18 | PLUG, HOLE, $5/16", NYLON. BLACK

15 | 63053 3 | SCREW, #8 x 5/8", HEX WASHER HD, TRI-LOB, STL

14 | 81217 1 | TWEETER S/A, DOME

13 | 38722 1 GASKET, 2.94 x 1.58 x .25T, CLOSED CELL FOAM

12 : 70921 1 HORN, 8" DIRECTOR, PLASTIC

11 | 63056 4 | SCREW, #8-15 x 17, FLAT HD, XREC, TYPE 1, TYPE A, STL
10 | 70809 1 SCREEN, TWEETER, SCOTTFOAM, CHARCOAL

9 812-0830 1 LOUDSPEAKER, 12"

8 | C610224 4 | SCREW, 1/4-20 x 1 1/2", FLAT HD, XREC, STL, BLK, ZINC
7 | 20745 1 | NUT, PUSH, PALNUT PS125006

6 19086 1 SPRING. SPIROL

5 | 83097 1 ENCLOSURE S/A

4 | 28300-02 1 PAD, RUBBER, 4 KISS CUT

3 | 38768 4 | WASHER, #8, COUNTERSUNK, FINISHING, BLACK NYLON

2 | 49019 1 NAMEPLATE '

1 62989 4 | SCREW, #8—18 x 1 1/2", FLAT HD, XREC, TYPE AB, BLK, ZINC
ITEM | PART NO. Qry. DESCRIPTION

BILL OF MATERIALS FOR ONE COMPLETE UNIT

FINAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

ELECTRO-VOICE oMARKIVcompany 600 Cecil Street, Buchanan, Michigan 49107

MANUFACTURING PLANTS AT ® BUCHANAN, Mi B NEWPORT, TN B SEVIERVILLE, TN W OKLAHOMA CITY, OK B GANANOQUE, ONT.
© Electro-Voice, Inc. 1993 W Litho in U.S.A. Part Number 532292 — 9410
B R

R

L s e e e s




